
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #3

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 5 OF 16 - FEBRUARY 3, 2007

Lites West Supercross

ANAHEIM III

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

51 R. Villopoto  1224.3351

338 J. Lawrence  1324.5142

102 C. Gosselaar  1024.7543

58 J. Hill  924.7644

100 J. Hansen  1124.7655

141 S. Boniface  1224.9326

24 J. Grant  925.1067

630 M. Lemoine  1425.1648

74 K. Partridge  925.4259

577 M. Davalos  1025.54910

73 J. Weimer  625.80411

252 J. Keeney  525.94612

622 K. Cunningham  1226.12113

34 T. Adams  526.22014

138 M. Lapaglia  526.30015

236 D. Jonon  1126.33316

80 R. Owens  1026.82417

84 M. Willard  1027.40018

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

51 R. Villopoto  1213.3961

100 J. Hansen  1114.0192

252 J. Keeney  214.1293

73 J. Weimer  1014.1294

338 J. Lawrence  814.1425

74 K. Partridge  914.1766

24 J. Grant  814.2217

58 J. Hill  414.3058

141 S. Boniface  914.4349

102 C. Gosselaar  1114.45610

34 T. Adams  514.65211

577 M. Davalos  814.68312

630 M. Lemoine  614.73213

138 M. Lapaglia  315.07814

622 K. Cunningham  1115.24115

80 R. Owens  815.40816

236 D. Jonon  915.93917

84 M. Willard  1015.97218

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

51 R. Villopoto  1218.9631

338 J. Lawrence  1119.2862

100 J. Hansen  1319.4063

577 M. Davalos  1219.4844

74 K. Partridge  1319.5565

630 M. Lemoine  1119.6776

102 C. Gosselaar  1119.7617

24 J. Grant  1419.8398

73 J. Weimer  919.9379

58 J. Hill  1120.09310

622 K. Cunningham  1220.13311

252 J. Keeney  1020.38312

141 S. Boniface  1220.56113

236 D. Jonon  1121.10814

34 T. Adams  421.12915

138 M. Lapaglia  521.22516

84 M. Willard  1021.52617

80 R. Owens  821.52918
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